NIRF 2017

The National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF) was approved by the
MHRD and launched by Honorable Minister of Human Resource Development on
29th September 2015.

This framework outlines a methodology to rank institutions across the country. The
methodology draws from the overall recommendations broad understanding
arrived at by a Core Committee set up by MHRD, to identify the broad parameters
for ranking various universities and institutions. The parameters broadly cover
"Teaching, Learning and Resources," "Research and Professional Practices,"
"Graduation Outcomes," "Outreach and Inclusivity,” and "Perception"
(Source: www.nirfindia.org/About).

Vishisht School of Management, Indore is participating in National Institutional
Ranking Framework (NIRF) and applying overall ranking:

Data of the College on parameters as suggested by NIRF is available for open view
of all stakeholders. You can give your opinion/feedback to us on these data
through email on director.vsom@gmail.com. Please mention subject as
"VSOM NIRF Feedback".

You can view data from here
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Institute Name: Vishisht School of Management. Pologround, Indore

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 660 660 600 —
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 75 75 - —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 678 305 983 966 17 0 0 721 721 0 0 0
Program(s)]
PG[2 Years 60 55 115 115 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount = selected for
time inRs.) Higher Studies
(2012-13) 300 300 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 275 100 100000 (one lakh) 25
(2013-14) 450 400 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 300 125 100000 (one lakh) 30
(2014-15) 600 385 (2015-16) 5 (2016-17) 350 150 100000 (one lakh) 35
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies

(2013-14) 0 0 (2014-15) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2014-15) 0 0 (2015-16) O 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2015-16) 75 75 (2016-17) 70 45 120000 (one lakh twenty 24
thousandf)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 3500000 (Thirty Five Lakhs) 2300000 (Twenty Three lakhs) 1500000 (Fifteen lakhs)
New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding 1300000 (Thirteen Lakhs) 1000000 (Ten Lakhs) 800000 (Eight lakhs)

expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 4980000 (Forty Nine Lakhs 4620000 (forty six lakhs twenty 3900000 (thirty nine lakhs)
eighty thousand) thousand)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other 4200000 (Forty two lakhs) 3600000 (thirty six lakhs) 3000000 (thirty lakhs)

running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 4500000 (four lakhs fifty 350000 (three lakhs fifty 200000 (two lakhs)
thousand) thousand)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes, in all the buildings

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in all the buildings

Faculty Details
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Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name

Abhisarika Azad

Alok Anand

Amit Singh

Anuja Soni

Anurag Jain

Ashish Mehta

BALIRAM

KULHARE

BHAVANA
JAWLA

Bhawna jawla

Cshekhar
Upadhyay

DR NARENDRA
SINGH

Dr Priyanka Soni

Dr Purwa
Kanungo

DR'S M ANAS
IQBAL

DR SANJAY
MAHESHWARI

Dr Upendra
Panwar

GurpitKour
Hemant
Chaturvedi

JITENDRA
THAKUR

KUNAL
DINDORKAR

mahak goreja

Neha Mahiwal

Age

28

29

27

25

28

26

41

22

22

31

33

28

38

47

32

36

29

29

28

29

27

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female
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Quialification

MBA

M.COM

M.COM

MBA

MBA

MBA

M. Phil

MCA

MCA

MBA

MSW

M.A

MBA

M.A

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

M.A

Experience

(In Months)

18

36

60

60

72

60

113

96

110

32

24

144

312

108

96

72

42

72

72

60

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

28-07-
2016

28-07-
2016

29-07-
2016

23-01-
2013

28-07-
2016

23-01-
2015

14-08-
2012

01-03-
2017

21-12-
2016

04-02-
2012

04-02-
2013

21-07-
2016

21-12-
2016

01-10-
2011

24-05-
2011

04-02-
2012

23-01-
2015

23-01-
2015

01-08-
2016

24-10-
2016

04-02-
2012

21-06-
2013

Leaving Association

Date

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Nikita Agrawal

Paridhi Mangal

PINKY JOSHI

RANJANA RAJAK

renuka Khewal

Robin Neema

Ruchita Khare

sadanand

Bherwe

Samuelryan

Norman

sandeep kaur

Shayari Pillai

Shivani Trivedi

shweta narang

Shweta Sakariya

silky Wadhwa

Tripda Rawal

Vineet Mishra

Vineeta Soni

Yashshree
Dubey

25

29

26

28

28

31

37

27

29

27

27

26

30

33

28

29

28

24

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female
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B.E

MCA

M.COM

MBA

MSW

MBA

M.A

MSW

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

M.E.

MBA

M. Phil

72

46

24

30

108

154

60

72

48

48

48

94

96

36

70

58

84

10

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-12-
2016

23-01-
2015

21-12-
2016

23-08-
2016

21-07-
2016

08-08-
2011

04-02-
2012

01-01-
2017

23-01-
2015

23-01-
2015

28-07-
2016

28-07-
2016

04-02-
2012

04-02-
2012

23-01-
2015

23-01-
2015

23-01-
2015

04-02-
2012

30-08-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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